
2019 Masters Track Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Glenn Vigar Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Friday, April 24 2020 9:58:17am
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Event 43: Ind Pursuit Men 2 Qualifying
12 Laps  Top 2 to Gold-Silver Race next 2 to Bronze Race - Result

1. 69 Brad NORTON (Shepparton Cycling Club) 3:21.862
Lap 1 21.133 21.133 (1)
Lap 2 15.664 36.798 (1)
Lap 3 15.844 52.642 (1)
Lap 4 15.999 1:08.642 (1)
Lap 5 16.135 1:24.777 (1)
Lap 6 16.289 1:41.067 (1)
Lap 7 16.409 1:57.476 (1)
Lap 8 16.594 2:14.071 (1)
Lap 9 16.686 2:30.758 (1)

Lap 10 16.873 2:47.631 (1)
Lap 11 16.996 3:04.628 (1)
Lap 12 17.234 3:21.862 (1)

2. 68 Johnathan MILLINGTON (Hunter District Cycling Club) 3:22.846 +0.98
Lap 1 22.593 22.593 (2)
Lap 2 15.898 38.491 (2)
Lap 3 15.876 54.367 (2)
Lap 4 16.156 1:10.524 (2)
Lap 5 16.247 1:26.772 (2)
Lap 6 16.346 1:43.118 (2)
Lap 7 16.406 1:59.525 (2)
Lap 8 16.503 2:16.028 (2)
Lap 9 16.685 2:32.714 (2)

Lap 10 16.666 2:49.380 (2)
Lap 11 16.719 3:06.099 (2)
Lap 12 16.747 3:22.846 (2)

3. 70 James OGILVIE (St Kilda Cycling Club) 3:28.140 +6.27
Lap 1 23.869 23.869 (4)
Lap 2 16.158 40.028 (4)
Lap 3 16.043 56.071 (4)
Lap 4 16.318 1:12.389 (3)
Lap 5 16.449 1:28.839 (3)
Lap 6 16.666 1:45.505 (3)
Lap 7 16.783 2:02.288 (3)
Lap 8 16.977 2:19.265 (3)
Lap 9 17.037 2:36.303 (3)

Lap 10 17.252 2:53.555 (3)
Lap 11 17.393 3:10.948 (3)
Lap 12 17.191 3:28.140 (3)

4. 66 Jeremy HOPSON (Bicisport) 3:35.131 +13.26
Lap 1 22.965 22.965 (3)
Lap 2 16.253 39.218 (3)
Lap 3 16.719 55.938 (3)
Lap 4 17.271 1:13.209 (4)
Lap 5 17.666 1:30.876 (4)
Lap 6 17.763 1:48.639 (4)
Lap 7 17.707 2:06.346 (4)
Lap 8 17.749 2:24.096 (4)
Lap 9 17.917 2:42.014 (4)

Lap 10 17.877 2:59.891 (4)
Lap 11 17.806 3:17.698 (4)
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Event 43: Ind Pursuit Men 2 Qualifying (continued)
12 Laps  Top 2 to Gold-Silver Race next 2 to Bronze Race - Result

Lap 12 17.433 3:35.131 (4)
5. 72 Matt WALKER (Hunter District Cycling Club) 3:41.655 +19.79

Lap 1 24.493 24.493 (5)
Lap 2 17.279 41.772 (5)
Lap 3 17.299 59.071 (5)
Lap 4 17.544 1:16.616 (5)
Lap 5 17.833 1:34.450 (5)
Lap 6 17.786 1:52.236 (5)
Lap 7 17.912 2:10.149 (5)
Lap 8 17.997 2:28.147 (5)
Lap 9 18.087 2:46.234 (5)

Lap 10 18.329 3:04.564 (5)
Lap 11 18.392 3:22.957 (5)
Lap 12 18.698 3:41.655 (5)


